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52. Zugerbergschwinget
Zugerberg, beim Restaurant Vordergeissboden, 23.07.2017
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1 a Zurfluh Michael (1999) * 10.00
+ Hegner Ueli (1999) * 10.00

1 b Zumstein Marcel 10.00
+ Gabriel Christian (2000) 10.00

1 c Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 10.00
+ Röllin Matthias (2000) 10.00

1 d von Ah Markus 10.00
+ Staub Ivan (1999) 10.00

1 e Suter Paul * 10.00
+ Ming Christian * 10.00

1 f Suter Beat 10.00
+ Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 10.00

1 g Steiner Severin (2001) 10.00
+ Käslin Valentin (2000) 10.00

1 h Reichmuth Roland 10.00
+ Arnold Lukas 10.00

1 i Ming Hannes 10.00
+ Egli Christian 10.00

1 j Lüthy Ralph 10.00
+ Rohrer Timo (2001) 10.00

1 k Kennel Stefan ** 10.00
+ Scherrer Johann ** 10.00

1 l Kälin Roland ** 10.00
+ Arnold Stefan ** 10.00

1 m Bucher Thomas 10.00
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 10.00

1 n Bucher André (2001) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 10.00

1 o Blattmann Philipp (2000) 10.00
+ Ziegler Moritz 10.00

2 a Schuler Alex 9.75
+ Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75

2 b Meier Daniel (2000) 9.75
+ Grätzer Luca (2001) 9.75

2 c Kennel Beat * 9.75
+ Waser Dominik ** 9.75

2 d Kälin Remo * 9.75
+ Betschart Marcel * 9.75

2 e Hurschler Adrian 9.75
+ Berchtold Kilian (2001) 9.75

2 f Bucher Roland * 9.75
+ Suter Paul * 9.75

2 g Bucher Christian * 9.75
+ Amgarten Roman * 9.75

3 a Staub Devin 9.00
- Briker Hannes 9.00

3 b Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 9.00
- Bienz Romeo 9.00

3 c Bienz Romeo 9.00
- Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 9.00

3 d Betschart Remo ** 9.00
- Gwerder Christian ** 9.00

4 a Zumstein Patrick 8.75
- Durrer Fabian (1999) 8.75

4 b Schmid Köbi 8.75
- Gut Koni 8.75

4 c Rüttimann Daniel 8.75
- Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75

4 d Murer Andy ** 8.75
- Hasler Florian ** 8.75

4 e Moos Christoph * 8.75
- Gwerder Michael (2000) * 8.75

4 f Lussi Marco * 8.75
- Heinzer Stefan * 8.75

4 g Linggi Bruno ** 8.75
- Bieri Marcel ** 8.75

4 h Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75
- Hösli Fritz * 8.75

4 i Käslin Ruedi * 8.75
- Inderbitzin Daniel * 8.75

4 j Inderbitzin Daniel * 8.75
- Käslin Ruedi * 8.75

4 k Hösli Fritz * 8.75
- Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75

4 l Heinzer Stefan * 8.75
- Lussi Marco * 8.75

4 m Hasler Florian ** 8.75
- Murer Andy ** 8.75

4 n Gwerder Michael (2000) * 8.75
- Moos Christoph * 8.75

4 o Gwerder Christian ** 8.75
- Betschart Remo ** 8.75

4 p Gut Koni 8.75
- Schmid Köbi 8.75

4 q Durrer Fabian (1999) 8.75
- Zumstein Patrick 8.75

4 r Briker Hannes 8.75
- Staub Devin 8.75

4 s Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75
- Rüttimann Daniel 8.75

4 t Bieri Marcel ** 8.75
- Linggi Bruno ** 8.75

4 u Ziegler Moritz 8.75
o Blattmann Philipp (2000) 8.75

5 a Waser Dominik ** 8.50
o Kennel Beat * 8.50

5 b Staub Ivan (1999) 8.50
o von Ah Markus 8.50

5 c Scherrer Johann ** 8.50
o Kennel Stefan ** 8.50

5 d Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50
o Lüthy Ralph 8.50

5 e Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50
o Suter Beat 8.50

5 f Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.50
o Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 8.50

5 g Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

5 h Odermatt Michael (2001) 8.50
o Bucher Thomas 8.50

5 i Ming Christian * 8.50
o Suter Paul * 8.50

5 j Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

5 k Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50
o 8.50

5 l Hegner Ueli (1999) * 8.50
o Zurfluh Michael (1999) * 8.50

5 m Grätzer Luca (2001) 8.50
o Meier Daniel (2000) 8.50

5 n Gabriel Christian (2000) 8.50
o Zumstein Marcel 8.50

5 o Egli Christian 8.50
o Ming Hannes 8.50

5 p Betschart Marcel * 8.50
o Kälin Remo * 8.50

5 q Berchtold Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Hurschler Adrian 8.50

5 r Arnold Stefan ** 8.50
o Kälin Roland ** 8.50

5 s Arnold Lukas 8.50
o Reichmuth Roland 8.50

5 t Amgarten Roman * 8.50
o Bucher Christian * 8.50
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